C-01336-1

2y 7% wd 3L (=

LB-800A-51/61




N> TBIF : LB-800A-51/61

EHNo. A BE O - EERTEE

LB(2)-25-1-1 0.75kW 100V 50mm -

No. BRES ma {E1%% g L7 )=

1 801001008549 | £7°5415-7° (52)X5m 1| VCT3Cx1.250(58, PPAt, T44) LBDR
801001008579 |7 5415-7"I(55)x10m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LBDR
801001008589 |7 5414-7"I(55)x15m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LBDR
801001008599 | #7°9415-7° I(58)x20m 1| VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PP, T44) LBDR
801001008609 | #7°541r-7° I(52)x25m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LBDR
801001008619 |7 5415-7"I(52)x30m 1|VCT3Cx1.2500(5%, PPid, T44) LBDR

2 801140446129 | 7<@f° M(EERHT) 2[M5x38 SUS304

3 801003190109 |75 1 SUS316

4 801114001109 |&EIL-129h 1% | EL-CP-100
801090125149 |EEEMEyH2AAD) 148 | ¢0.8xp7.45x70(LBFA) SUS304

5 801140000139 |7 AH° M(ERERST) 2 [M8x65 SUS304

6 801068000069 | AU ) 1|LB-250/480-52/62%! 1ilfs

7 801141144109 |750%" 7 mEstyh 2|(M8 SUS304

8 801032000129 | i-Ahy7°Uyy* 1| 50mm(LB-480-52/628)H=66.4 ADC
801181001189 | 74pk-A/" I 1| 55mm(p50F) SWMG

9 801121587179 |/°yiy 1|LB-250/480-51/61% NBR

10 801065000229 | 79MN" - 1 SPC

11 801122453169 |0OUY)" 1|172x¢2.7 NBR

12 801121002099 |/°y3y 1| LB3-250/480 8450 FERRART A

13 801051000559 | Ayhhi"- 1 ADC

14 801140396169 |7~ M(EEST) 3[M6x20 SUS304

15 801121546149 |/°yy 1| p120xp142x6.2t NBR

16 801076000469 |17 4 1| 8OMF-220VAC(p51x70L)

17 801143086229 |RA/NMAL(IFHESH) 1| M4x8 SWRM

18 801127000999 |17 WEESE 1| @51(1.0t) SPC

19 801009001039 | AR~} 15 17 | UL1015-AWG16x160(7)

20 801009001429 | HHHky-} 15 1% | UL1015-AWG16x80(E)

21 801143000439 | MrMal 2| M4x8 SWRM

22 801053002339 |{RiEuiE 1|KA142-BAZLO9F (T.C)

23 801009001029 | 7-A4 17 | UL1015-AWG18,G/Y,L=160

24 801143203149 | BAMAU (IF10EER () 1| M4x5 C360

25 801050000619 | E-57°34h 1 SECD

26 801142000419 |RFER 1| #6201(T=0.4) S65CM

27 801052100159 | & 1]|62012zC3

28 801055002989 |E#EF 148 | 824

29 801061180179 [N 7Yy h3- 1| @15.1x20x1.5t ss

30 801052001069 |##= 1|63022ZC3(SRL)

31 801056008249 |EETF 1=

32 801064001279 | E-57L-4 1 ADC

33 801122133179 |OUy)® 1]|G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR




N> TBIF : LB-800A-51/61

EENo. i BE A& - EERTEE

LB(2)-25-1-1 0.75kW 100v 50mm -

No. BREsS it &% g %=1

34 801025000829 | AN 1[W-14VCEROHS SSIC

35 801030000099 | #I)75- 1{W-14VvLE taths

36 801029000729 | #MWM-305° 1|LB-750-51/61H ADC

37 801140252199 | 7NAISH I 3[M6x20 SUS304

38 801035124129 |Xd7°39° 1[M10x15(7"A7F) SUS304

39 801121246119 |N°y#Y 1| ¢10.3xp16x2t it Y5

40 801122441119 |VU»J° 1|VR-14 NBR

41 801071292149 |&hay-7° 1|LB3-250/480% SUS304

42 801031000129 |&ME51+ 1[LSC1.45-51/61% SPC+IVHY1"

43 801021007529 |INMRE(50HZF) 1|LB-800A-51F e YILsy

43 801021007569 |IMRE(60HZMA) 1|LB-800A-61H iYLy

44 801142127109 |FEEE 1|M8 SUS304

45 801142163189 [(FHEEE 1|M8 SUS304

46 801141030129 |7<Affyt 1| M8 SUS304

47 801020000439 |if°Y7°5-3u5" 1|LB-750H BR+NR

48 801022001279 | #9y3vhN"- 1[LSC1.45-51/61% SPC+9ILHY1"

49 801023547189 | AN~FRHUH 1[LB-250/480-51/61% SPCC

50 801140000149 [ 7<AK" I MEEEEAT) 3[(M8x20 SUS304
<I\°y$0UyT tyb>

801173567129 | I\°y# 07 tyh 130 | (¥EM)

9 801121587179 | f-Ahy7° YT I° vy 1[LB-250/480-51/61% NBR

11 801122453169 | FIMIN -/HMWT-355" OVYT* 11172x¢2.7 NBR

12 801121002099 | FIMINT /Ay R BN =N yE> 1|LB3-250/480E5EE 50 KA A

15 801121546149  [AYF AN -/E-57L-A v3 1] @120x(p142x6.2t NBR

33 801122133179 | ¥-97b-b/MM-335" OVYF* 11G-110(109.4x¢3.1) NBR

39 801121246119 |3EMI° 30" vy 1]910.3xpl6x2t i Y-
MZahy-NEER 5-t*YilvVG32 155ml
<PRERETE>
U




